
 

 

 

C O M U N E  D I  T U S C A N I A 
Provincia di Viterbo 

P.zza F. Basile, 5 – 01017 TUSCANIA (VT) 
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ALBO AVVOCATI 

DIRITTO AMMINISTRATIVO 

N. NOMINATIVO DATA PROT. 
1. ANNIBALI ANGELO 30.06.2021 11133 
2. ASCENZI GUGLIELMO 09.04.2021 6232 
3. BARTOLETTI GIOVANNI 09.04.2021 6233 
4. BAZZICHI ANDREA 22.04.2021 7005 
5. BIAMONTE ALESSANDRO 11.05.2021 8104 
6. CAPPELLA FEDERICO 31.03.2021 5763 
7. CARDONI CESARE 01.04.2021 5815 
8. CIRILLI RAFFAELLO MARIA 16.04.2021 6636 
9. COCCONI GIOVANNI 28.02.2022 3851 
10. CONFALONI GABRIELE 09.06.2021 9818 
11. CUSMAI ANDREA 15.04.2021 6581 
12. DE FEUDIS ALBERTO 31.03.2021 5764 
13. FACCENDA VIRNA 01.04.2021 5888 
14. FINALDI DANILO 11.05.2021 8113 
15. FRATICELLI GIUSEPPE 01.04.2021 5835 
16. GUARNACCIA CARMELO ELIO 08.04.2021 6069 
17. LAICI PIETRO 24.05.2021 8928 
18. LEPRI LORENZO 01.04.2021 5832 
19. LORITO ANTONIO 06.04.2021 5964 
20. MAIO SEBASTIANO 06.04.2021 6024 
21. MONTANARI ALESSANDRO 08.04.2021 6110 
22. OLLARI ROBERTO 31.03.2021 5730 
23. PAOLETTI LUCA 06.04.2021 5935 
24. PISANTI AMEDEO 11.05.2021 8110 
25. REGGIO D’ACI CHIARA 08.04.2021 6089 
26. RUFFINI ANDREA 30.06.2021 11133 
27. TALLINI VALERIO 17.05.2021 8467 
28. JACOPUCCI CLAUDIA 09.06.2022 10595 
29. CASINI PAOLO 29.08.2022 15482 
30. RIZZO GUSTAVO 13.12.2022 22520 
31. SCIPIO GIOIA MARIA 30.01.2023 2327 
32. GENOVESE ANDREA 06.07.2023 13299 
33. BRACALETTI VANIA 30.01.2024 2015 

 
 
 
 
 
 



DIRITTO CIVILE 

N. NOMINATIVO DATA PROT. 
1. ALGHIRI RAFFAELE 13.05.2021 8319 
2. ANNIBALI ANGELO 30.06.2021 11133 
3. ASCENZI GUGLIELMO 09.04.2021 6232 
4. BARTOLETTI GIOVANNI 09.04.2021 6233 
5. BAZZICHI ANDREA 22.04.2021 7005 
6. BIAMONTE ALESSANDRO 11.05.2021 8104 
7. CARDONI CESARE 01.04.2021 5815 
8. CENTANNI CRISTIANA 12.05.2021 8203 
9. CIRILLI RAFFAELLO MARIA 16.04.2021 6636 
10. COCCONI GIOVANNI 28.02.2022 3851 
11. CONFALONI GABRIELE 09.06.2021 9818 
12. DE FEUDIS ALBERTO 31.03.2021 5764 
13. DI RUSSO LEONARDO 13.05.2021 8283 
14. FACCENDA VIRNA 01.04.2021 5888 
15. FINALDI DANILO 11.05.2021 8113 
16. FRATICELLI GIUSEPPE 01.04.2021 5835 
17. LAICI PIETRO 24.05.2021 8928 
18. LEPRI LORENZO 01.04.2021 5832 
19. LORITO ANTONIO 06.04.2021 5964 
20. MAIO SEBASTIANO 06.04.2021 6024 
21. MANZARI ANTONIO 24.05.2021 8927 
22. MEDURI MARCO 26.04.2021 7269 
23. MICHELETTA GIORGIO 20.04.2021 6810 
24. MONTANARI ALESSANDRO 08.04.2021 6110 
25. NICOLAIS CLAUDIO 25.05.2021 8949 
26. PAGLIA FABRIS PIETRO 06.05.2021 7903 
27. PAOLETTI LUCA 06.04.2021 5935 
28. PISANTI AMEDEO 11.05.2021 8110 
29. POTESTIO GIUSEPPE 16.04.2021 6637 
30. PRIMICERIO GIULIA – NEXUM LEGAL 24.06.2021 10705 
31. REGGIO D’ACI CHIARA 08.04.2021 6089 
32. RUFFINI ANDREA 30.06.2021 11133 
33. TALLINI VALERIO 17.05.2021 8467 
34. JACOPUCCI CLAUDIA 09.06.2022 10595 
35. CASINI PAOLO 29.08.2022 15482 
36. RIZZO GUSTAVO 13.12.2022 22520 
37. CALABRETTA PAOLO 09.01.2023 414 
38. GENOVESE ANDREA 06.07.2023 13299 
39. LEPORE GIUSEPPE (P.I.L.C.) 13.11.2023 20406 
40. CAPITANI GIANCARLO 11.12.2023 22032 
41. BRUGIOTTI SILVIA 08.01.2024 323 
42. BRACALETTI VANIA 30.01.2024 2015 
43. VILLANI PINUCCIO 01.02.2024 2205 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



DIRITTO COMMERCIALE 

N. NOMINATIVO DATA PROT. 
1. ASCENZI GUGLIELMO 09.04.2021 6232 
2. BIAMONTE ALESSANDRO 11.05.2021 8104 
3. CARDONI CESARE 01.04.2021 5815 
4. COCCONI GIOVANNI 28.02.2022 3851 
5. FRATICELLI GIUSEPPE 01.04.2021 5835 
6. LAICI PIETRO 24.05.2021 8928 
7. LORITO ANTONIO 06.04.2021 5964 
8. MANZARI ANTONIO 24.05.2021 8927 
9. NICOLAIS CLAUDIO 25.05.2021 8949 
10. PAGLIA FABRIS PIETRO 06.05.2021 7903 
11. JACOPUCCI CLAUDIA 09.06.2022 10595 
12. CASINI PAOLO 29.08.2022 15482 
13. CALABRETTA PAOLO 09.01.2023 414 

 
 
 

DIRITTO DEL LAVORO E PUBBLICO IMPIEGO 
 

N. NOMINATIVO DATA PROT. 
1. ALGHIRI RAFFAELE 13.05.2021 8319 
2. ASCENZI GUGLIELMO 09.04.2021 6232 
3. BIAMONTE ALESSANDRO 11.05.2021 8104 
4. COCCONI GIOVANNI 28.02.2022 3851 
5. LAICI PIETRO 24.05.2021 8928 
6. LORITO ANTONIO 06.04.2021 5964 
7. MAIO SEBASTIANO 06.04.2021 6024 
8. MEDURI MARCO 26.04.2021 7269 
9. PRIMICERIO GIULIA – NEXUM LEGAL 24.06.2021 10705 
10. TALLINI VALERIO 17.05.2021 8467 
11. CASINI PAOLO 29.08.2022 15482 
12. SCIPIO GIOIA MARIA 30.01.2023 2327 
13. BRACALETTI VANIA 30.01.2024 2015 
14. VILLANI PINUCCIO 01.02.2024 2205 

 
 

DIRITTO PENALE 

N. NOMINATIVO DATA PROT. 
1. BARTOLETTI GIOVANNI 09.04.2021 6233 
2. BRENA CARLO ANTONIO MARIA 28.06.2021 10896 
3. CIRILLI RAFFAELLO MARIA 16.04.2021 6636 
4. DI SIENA DOMENICO 20.05.2021 8732 
5. FACCENDA VIRNA 01.04.2021 5888 
6. MONTANARI ALESSANDRO 08.04.2021 6110 
7. PAOLETTI LUCA 06.04.2021 5935 
8. POTESTIO GIUSEPPE 16.04.2021 6637 
9. JACOPUCCI CLAUDIA 09.06.2022 10595 
10. CASINI PAOLO 29.08.2022 15482 
11. BRACALETTI VANIA 30.01.2024 2015 



DIRITTO TRIBUTARIO 

N. NOMINATIVO DATA PROT. 
1. BAZZICHI ANDREA 22.04.2021 7005 
2. CARDONI CESARE 01.04.2021 5815 
3. CONFALONI GABRIELE 09.06.2021 9818 
4. DE FEUDIS ALBERTO 31.03.2021 5764 
5. FACCENDA VIRNA 01.04.2021 5888 
6. FRATICELLI GIUSEPPE 01.04.2021 5835 
7. LAICI PIETRO 24.05.2021 8928 
8. LORITO ANTONIO 06.04.2021 5964 
9. MAIO SEBASTIANO 06.04.2021 6024 
10. MANZARI ANTONIO 24.05.2021 8927 
11. MEDURI MARCO 26.04.2021 7269 
12. MONTANARI ALESSANDRO 08.04.2021 6110 
13. NICOLAIS CLAUDIO 25.05.2021 8949 
14. REGGIO D’ACI CHIARA 08.04.2021 6089 
15. TALLINI VALERIO 17.05.2021 8467 
16. JACOPUCCI CLAUDIA 09.06.2022 10595 
17. CALABRETTA PAOLO 09.01.2023 414 
18. LEPORE GIUSEPPE (P.I.L.C.) 13.11.2023 20406 

 
 


